33
• Variable Pitch: 4/6 Teeth per inch.
• Normal Pitch: 10 Teeth per inch.
• ���for skilled craftsmen and
industrial use
Other dimensions are also
available.
Ref.	 Diameter
	 (mm)	 Inch
J.COS14V	 14	 9/16
J.COS16V	 16	 5/8
J.COS17V	 17	 11/16
J.COS19V	 19	 3/4
J.COS20V	 20	 25/32
J.COS21V	 21	 13/16
J.COS22V	 22	 7/8
J.COS23V	 23	 29/32
J.COS24V	 24	 15/16
J.COS25V	 25	 1
J.COS27V	 27	 1 1/16
J.COS29V	 29	 1 1/8
J.COS30V	 30	 1 3/16
J.COS32V	 32	 1 1/4
J.COS33V	 33	 1 5/16
J.COS35V	 35	 1 3/8
J.COS37V	 37	 1 7/16
J.COS38V	 38	 1 1/2
J.COS40V	 40	 1 9/16
J.COS41V	 41	 1 5/8
J.COS43V	 43	 1 1/16
J.COS44V	 44	 1 3/4
J.COS46V	 46	 1 13/18
J.COS48V	 48	 1 7/8
J.COS50V	 50	 1 7/8
J.COS51V	 51	 2
J.COS52V	 52	 2 1/16
J.COS54V	 54	 2 1/8
J.COS56V	 56	 1 7/8
J.COS57V	 57	 2 1/4
J.COS58V	 58	 1 7/8
J.COS59V	 59	 2 5/16
Ref.	 Diameter
	 (mm)	 Inch
J.COS60V	 60	 2 3/8
J.COS63V	 63	 1 7/8
J.COS64V	 64	 2 1/2
J.COS65V	 65	 2 3/16
J.COS67V	 67	 2 5/9
J.COS68V	 68	 2 11/16
J.COS70V	 70	 2 3/4
J.COS73V	 73	 2 7/8
J.COS76V	 76	 3
J.COS79V	 79	 3 1/8
J.COS83V	 83	 3 1/4
J.COS86V	 86	 3 3/8
J.COS89V	 89	 3 1/2
J.COS92V	 92	 3 5/8
J.COS95V	 95	 3 3/4
J.COS98V	 98	 3 7/8
J.COS102V	 102	 4
J.COS105V	 105	 4 1/8
J.COS108V	 108	 4 1/4
J.COS111V	 111	 4 3/8
J.COS114V	 114	 4 1/2
J.COS121V	 121	 4 3/4
J.COS127V	 127	 5
J.COS133V	 133	 5 1/2
J.COS140V	 140	 5 1/2
J.COS146V	 146	 5 1/2
J.COS152V	 152	 6
J.COS160V	 160	 6 5/16
J.COS168V	 168	 6 5/8
J.COS177V	 177	 7
J.COS200V	 200	 5 1/2
J.COS210V	 210	 8 5/16
��Manufactured in high-speed steel HSS Bi-Metal M42 (8 % Cobalt).Bi-Metal Hole Saw
Hole Saw Sets supplied in light shockproof cases. With the most common sizes for the most frequent applications,
and the corresponding hole saw arbors and accessories.
Suitable for carpenters, plumbers, electricians, mechanics, DIY, . . .
Ref.	 application	 Diameter	 Arbors 	 Extension
		  (mm)
J.EQC1	 no. 1	 16-22-29-35-44-51	 H3A+H4A	 –
J.EQC2	 no. 2	 19-22-29-35-38-44-51-57-68	 H3A+H4A	 –
J.EQC3	 no. 3	 19-22-25-32-35-38-44-51-57-64-68-76	 H3A+H4A	 EXS 330
Other combinations available on request.
Hole Saw Sets
34
Ref.	 Diameter
	 (mm)	 Inch
J.COG14N	 14	 9/16
J.COG16N	 16	 5/8
J.COG17N	 17	 11/16
J.COG19N	 19	 3/4
J.COG20N	 20	 25/32
J.COG21N	 21	 13/16
J.COG22N	 22	 7/8
J.COG23N	 23	 29/32
J.COG24N	 24	 15/16
J.COG25N	 25	 1
J.COG27N	 27	 1 1/16
J.COG29N	 29	 1 1/8
J.COG30N	 30	 1 3/16
J.COG32N	 32	 1 1/4
J.COG33N	 33	 1 5/16
J.COG35N	 35	 1 3/8
J.COG37N	 37	 1 7/16
J.COG38N	 38	 1 1/2
J.COG40N	 40	 1 9/16
J.COG41N	 41	 1 5/8
J.COG43N	 43	 1 1/16
J.COG44N	 44	 1 3/4
J.COG46N	 46	 1 13/18
J.COG48N	 48	 1 7/8
J.COG51N	 51	 2
J.COG52N	 52	 2 1/16
J.COG54N	 54	 2 1/8
J.COG57N	 57	 2 1/4
J.COG59N	 59	 2 5/16
J.COG60N	 60	 2 3/8
Ref.	 Diameter
	 (mm)	 Inch
J.COG64N	 64	 2 1/2
J.COG65N	 65	 2 3/16
J.COG67N	 67	 2 5/9
J.COG68N	 68	 2 11/16
J.COG70N	 70	 2 3/4
J.COG73N	 73	 2 7/8
J.COG76N	 76	 3
J.COG79N	 79	 3 1/8
J.COG83N	 83	 3 1/4
J.COG86N	 86	 3 3/8
J.COG89N	 89	 3 1/2
J.COG92N	 92	 3 5/8
J.COG95N	 95	 3 3/4
J.COG98N	 98	 3 7/8
J.COG102N	 102	 4
J.COG105N	 105	 4 1/8
J.COG108N	 108	 4 1/4
J.COG111N	 111	 4 3/8
J.COG114N	 114	 4 1/2
J.COG121N	 121	 4 3/4
J.COG127N	 127	 5
J.COG133N	 133
J.COG140N	 140	 5 1/2
J.COG146N	 146
J.COG152N	 152	 6
J.COG160N	 160	 6 5/16
J.COG168N	 168	 6 5/8
J.COG177N	 177	 7
J.COG200N	 200
J.COG210N	 210	 8 5/16
Carbide grittedHole Saws (Grit)
Carbide gritted hole saws are best for
very hard and abrasive materials like:
• cast iron,